
Saturday October 31 5:00PM Fr. Dave Heney 

 7:00PM (Spanish) Fr. Bill Nicholas 

   

Sunday November 1  6:00AM Fr. Joe Shea 

 7:00AM Fr. Dave Heney 

 9:00AM Fr. Jim Maher 

 11:00AM Fr. Joe Shea 

 1:00PM (Spanish) Fr. Bill Nicholas 

 5:00PM Fr. Bill Nicholas 

   

Saturday November 7 5:00PM Fr. Jim Maher 

 7:00PM (Spanish) Fr. Joe Shea 

   

Sunday November 8 6:00AM Fr. Jim Maher 

 7:00AM Fr. Dave Heney 

 9:00AM Fr. Joe Shea 

 11:00AM Fr. Bill Nicholas 

 1:00PM (Spanish) Fr. Joe Shea 

 5:00PM Fr. Bill Nicholas 

   

Saturday November 14 5:00PM Fr. Jim Maher 

 7:00PM (Spanish) Fr. Bill Nicholas 

   

Sunday November 15 6:00AM Fr. Jim Maher 

 7:00AM Fr. Joe Shea 

 9:00AM Fr. Dave Heney 

 11:00AM Fr. Joe Shea 

 1:00PM (Spanish) Fr. Bill Nicholas 

 5:00PM Fr. Bill Nicholas 

   

Saturday November 21 5:00PM Fr. Bill Nicholas 

 7:00PM (Spanish) Fr. Joe Shea 

   

Sunday November 22 6:00AM Fr. Joe Shea 

 7:00AM Fr. Jim Maher 

 9:00AM Fr. Joe Shea 

 11:00AM Fr. Bill Nicholas 

 1:00PM (Spanish) Fr. Bill Nicholas 

 5:00PM Fr. Joe Shea 

   

        Saturday November 28 5:00PM Fr. Bill Nicholas 

 7:00PM Fr. Joe Shea 

   

          Sunday November 29 6:00AM Fr. Bill Nicholas 

    7:00AM Fr. Jim Maher 

 9:00AM Fr. Joe Shea 

 11:00AM Fr. Dave Heney 

 1:00PM Fr. Joe Shea 

 5:00PM Fr. Bill Nicholas 


